VIEW TOLERANCE
010 *1
@ G 11-250 +5
251-500 +10

501-1000 +20
1001-3000 +50
3001-5000 +100
5001- > +150

UNIT: mm

£
£
o
by 1y
5 E £
) s E
<+ -
A Q 8 1,9 mm
£ 1
2 38,60 mm K =
E. | mm | ;[:n_n Hn 1]
2] 60,20 mm
(] . U
: =i
£ £
- 28,1 mm 19,6 mm £
Q
49,80 mm -
(]
L
Date 27.04.2018 Rev. Revision Detail Rev.Dt. | Rev.by Part No
Designed by |Vesim AKSOY - ST/PC-LC/PC 50/125 OM3 MM
Checked by |Fatih BOLACA / DX L/-X PAT/CHCORD
—®
C§>T Tﬁ r Drawing Nr. | Scale |Sheet No
FO-05152PPDX20X| NONE | 1/1
1 2 3 | 4 5 6




